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FEDCAC MEMBERS 
 
 

Major Distributors: 

Joel Pearlman (Chair) 
Roadshow  
Box 2581  
GPO SYDNEY 2001  
Tel: 03 9829 0610  
Email: Joel_Pearlman@roadshow.com.au 

Brian Pritchett (Deputy Chair)  
Paramount Pictures  
GPO BOX 4040  
SYDNEY 2001  
Tel: 02 9264 7444  
Email: brian_pritchett@paramount.com 

Lori Flekser  
Motion Picture Distributors Association of Australia  
16-18 Grosvenor Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000  
Tel: 02 8705 5421  
Email: Lori_Flekser@mpdaa.org.au 

 
 
Independent Distributors: 
Paul Wiegard (President)  
Madman Entertainment Pty Ltd 
Building 1, Level 1, 21-31 Goodwood St 
RICHMOND VIC 3121 
Tel: 03 9261 9200 
Email: paul@madman.com.au 
 
Elizabeth Trotman  
Studiocanal Australia and New Zealand  
Email: elizabeth.trotman@studiocanal.com.au  
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Major Exhibitors: 
 
Geoff Chard  
Village Cinemas Australia  
PO Box 2275  
PRAHRAN VIC 3181  
Tel: 03 9281 1066  
Email: geoff_chard@village-cinemas.com 
 
Claire Gandy  
Event Hospitality & Entertainment  
GPO Box 1609  
SYDNEY NSW 2001  
Tel: 02 9373 6690  
Email: claire_gandy@evt.com 
 
Michelle Gater  
The Hoyts Corporation 
Level 50, 680 George Street  
SYDNEY NSW 2000  
Tel: 02 8071 6186  
Email: mgater@hoyts.com.au 
 
 
Independent Exhibitors: 

Adrianne Pecotic  
Independent Cinemas Association of Australia  
PO Box 20  
EASTWOOD NSW 2122  
Tel: 0414 664 566  
Email: ceo@independentcinemas.com.au   

Kieren Dell  
Majestic Cinemas  
PO Box 172  
NAMBUCCA HEADS NSW 2448  
Tel: 0427 461 186  
Email: kd@majesticcinemas.com.au  

 
 
FEDCAC Chairman: 
 
Katherine Sainty 
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C/- FEDCAC Secretariat  
The Accord Group  
Level 2, 370 Pitt Street  
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
Tel: 02 9264 9506  
Fax: 02 9264 8268  
Email: secretariat@filmcode.info 
 
 
FEDCAC Secretariat 
Cecily Zhu 
The Accord Group 
Level 2, 370 Pitt Street 
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
Tel: 02 9264 9506 
Fax: 02 9264 8268 
E-mail: secretariat@filmcode.info   
 
 
Film Exhibition and Distribution Code Conciliator: (observer) 
Nina Harding 
c/- FEDCAC Secretariat 
Level 2, 370 Pitt Street  
SYDNEY NSW 2000 
Tel: 02 9264 9506 
E-mail: secretariat@filmcode.info   
 


